

12
CS DJ ADJ 1118/18
MURTI DEVI Vs. SHALU AND ORS

18.12.2023

Present : Sh. Suraj Malik, plaintiff in person.
Defendants are already ex parte.

Be awaited.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
18.12.2023

At 11.04 AM

Present : PW Sh. Suraj Malik, plaintiff in person.
Defendants are already ex parte.

PW Sh. Suraj Malik is examined as PW-1. His cross examination is recorded as NIL as defendants are already proceeded ex parte.

To come up for remaining PE on **18.03.2024**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
18.12.2023