

25 CS DJ ADJ 1118/18
MURTI DEVI Vs. SHALU AND ORS

06.03.2026

Present: Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

List alongwith connected matter on **18.03.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/06.03.2026